
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Alec VAN DER BURGT
CA Rosé
Course : H-10
Distance : 2900m
Time : 0:28:53 (9'58"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tom MAYERES 0:24:53
3. Mees SWINKELS 0:29:20

1. 75 00:03:42 281m 13'10"/km
2. 31 00:01:53 00:05:35 216m 8'43"/km
3. 78 00:02:50 00:08:25 285m 9'56"/km
4. 79 00:07:00 00:15:25 559m 12'31"/km
5. 80 00:02:53 00:18:18 275m 10'29"/km
6. 82 00:02:48 00:21:06 307m 9'07"/km
7. 83 00:02:33 00:23:39 275m 9'16"/km
8. 68 00:01:50 00:25:29 159m 11'32"/km
9. 81 00:01:39 00:27:08 211m 7'49"/km

10. 999 00:01:45 00:28:53 346m 5'03"/km
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